
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
7 

15 
26 
71 
5 

72 
27 
55 
24 
50 
62 
68 
88 
66 

47 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO AM 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

PRO AM 

AM 

PRO AM 

PRO AM 

AM 

AM 

LC 

AM 

PRO AM 

Name 
Rik/Axcil Ramar BREUKERS/JEFFRIES 
Carrie/Richard SCHREINER/GODDARD 
Hendrik/Paul STILL/SCHEUSCHNER 
Andrew HARYANTO 
Devon/Jack Christopher MODELL/BARTHOLOMEW 
Davide/Marco RODA/ANTONELLI 
Costantino/Nigel BERTUZZI/FARMER 
Teodor/Andrej MYSZKOWSKI/LEWANDOWSKI 
Armaan/Dilantha EBRAHIM/MALAGAMUWA 
Grzegorz/Rafal MOCZULSKI/MIKRUT 
Ross CHOUEST 
Vincent WONG 
Gabriele MURRONI 
Miroslav KONOPKA 

Steven/George LIQUORISH/RICHARDSON 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 

4 

Total Tm 
51:43.875 
52:25.445 
52:30.831 
52:31.648 
52:39.413 
52:41.381 
52:54.654 
52:57.123 
53:13.926 
53:35.360 
51:50.775 
52:15.166 
53:28.982 
51:36.891 

12:58.675 

Diff 

41.570 
46.956 
47.773 
55.538 
57.506 

1:10.779 
1:13.248 
1:30.051 
1:51.485 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

41.570 
5.386 
0.817 
7.765 
1.968 

13.273 
2.469 

16.803 
21.434 
13.884 
24.391 

1:13.816 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:59.699 
2:00.513 
2:00.179 
2:00.706 
2:00.965 
2:00.993 
2:01.245 
2:00.552 
2:00.245 
2:02.514 
2:03.706 
2:01.666 
2:06.873 
2:02.212 

2:02.310 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR # 55 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - CAUSING ACCIDENT AT TURN 9  
CAR # 72 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - CAUSING ACCIDENT AT TURN 11  
# UPDATED RESULT  

Printed: 04/03/2017 10:56:14 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

41.570 

Avg. Speed 

156.289 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.699 

Best Speed 

162.107 

Best Lap by 

7 - Rik/Axcil Ramar BREUKERS/JEFFRIES 

UAE National Race Day 

3. Lamborghini Super Trofeo ME 

Race 1 

Race (50:00 Time) started at 15:08:21 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

03/03/2017 15:00 

OFFICIAL RESULT 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
7 

15 
5 

72 
27 
55 
68 
66 
26 
24 
50 
88 
62 

47 
71 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

PRO AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO AM 

PRO AM 

PRO AM 

LC 

AM 

PRO AM 

AM 

Name 
Axcil Ramar/Rik JEFFRIES/BREUKERS 
Richard/Carrie GODDARD/SCHREINER 
Jack Christopher/Devon BARTHOLOMEW/MODELL 
Marco/Davide ANTONELLI/RODA 
Nigel/Costantino FARMER/BERTUZZI 
Andrej/Teodor LEWANDOWSKI/MYSZKOWSKI 
Vincent WONG 
Miroslav KONOPKA 
Paul/Hendrik SCHEUSCHNER/STILL 
Dilantha/Armaan MALAGAMUWA/EBRAHIM 
Rafal/Grzegorz MIKRUT/MOCZULSKI 
Gabriele MURRONI 
Ross CHOUEST 

George/Steven RICHARDSON/LIQUORISH 
Andrew HARYANTO 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
25 

13 
7 

Total Tm 
51:52.043 
52:12.443 
52:16.914 
52:24.357 
52:29.519 
52:34.797 
52:43.742 
52:52.069 
52:55.980 
53:17.280 
53:29.234 
53:13.371 
54:32.304 

28:53.311 
14:09.325 

Diff 

20.400 
24.871 
32.314 
37.476 
42.754 
51.699 

1:00.026 
1:03.937 
1:25.237 
1:37.191 

1 Lap 
2:40.261 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

20.400 
4.471 
7.443 
5.162 
5.278 
8.945 
8.327 
3.911 

21.300 
11.954 
1 Lap 

1:03.070 

Best Tm 
1:59.492 
1:59.898 
2:00.781 
2:00.577 
2:01.036 
2:00.881 
2:01.194 
2:01.884 
2:00.142 
2:01.198 
2:02.629 
2:05.246 
2:03.955 

2:01.664 
2:00.583 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# 62 - DID NOT TAKE THE CHEQUERED FLAG ON TRACK  

Printed: 04/03/2017 14:34:34 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

20.400 

Avg. Speed 

155.878 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.492 

Best Speed 

162.387 

Best Lap by 

7 - Axcil Ramar/Rik JEFFRIES/BREUKERS 

UAE National Race Day 

3. Lamborghini Super Trofeo ME 

Race 2 

Race (50:00 Time) started at 12:28:18 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

04/03/2017 12:30 

OFFICIAL RESULT 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
24 
48 
69 
62 
66 

70 
51 
23 

Class 
3 

2 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

Name 
Dilantha/Ashan/Armaan MALAGAMUWA/SILVA/EBRAHIM 
Jonathan/Umair MULLAN/KHAN 
Will/Julian MORRISON/GRIFFIN 
Thierry/Craig/Dominic SEYS/THOMPSON/SIMON 
Thomas/Lars SORENSEN/SEISTRUP 

Colin/Jason BOYLE/O'KEEFE 
Costas/Alex/Konstantinos PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS/ANNIVA
Peter/Chris ENGLAND/WISHART 

Laps 
76 
71 
71 
70 
69 

64 
60 
32 

Total Tm 
3:00:20.013 
3:00:39.574 
3:00:59.707 
3:02:37.101 
3:01:47.724 

2:47:44.869 
2:38:52.503 
1:27:01.793 

Diff 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

5 Laps 
20.133 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:04.661 
2:23.239 
2:25.951 
2:28.564 
2:26.581 

2:26.978 
2:26.546 
2:25.884 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR # 66 - 2 LAPS DEDUCTED - PIT STOP TIME INFRINGEMENT  

Printed: 04/03/2017 17:15:34 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

5 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

136.294 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.661 

Best Speed 

155.654 

Best Lap by 

24 - Dilantha/Ashan/Armaan MALAGAMUWA/

UAE National Race Day 

4. NGK 3Hr Enduro 

Race 

Race (3:00:00 Time) started at 14:02:03 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

04/03/2017 14:00 

OFFICIAL RESULT 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

88 
8 

76 
1 
7 

57 
4 

69 
66 
23 
70 

50 
11 
42 
51 

Class 
3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

2 

1 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2 

6 

2/Clio Cup 

Name 

Leon PRICE 
Chris FROGATT 
Josh PRICE 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Ian ROBERTS 
Ashan SILVA 
Marcel KUSIN 
Will MORRISON 
Thomas/Lars SORENSEN/SEISTRU
Peter ENGLAND 
Colin BOYLE 

Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Hugh SMITH 
Noel EBDON 
Konstantinos ANNIVAS 

Car 

Ferrari 
Ferrari 
McLaren 
Seat 
Caterham 
Honda 
BMW 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  

Renault 
Renault  
Peugeot 
Renault  

Model/Engine 

488 GT3 
458 Challenge 
GT Sprint 
Leon Super Copa 
7 
Civic 
130i 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 

Clio Cup 
Clio 
206 Gti 
Clio Cup 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

8 
6 
6 
3 

Gap 

34.308 
7.017 

51.349 
1 Lap 

11.441 
0.380 

12.225 
1.661 
8.181 

22.676 

Diff 

34.308 
41.325 

1:32.674 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

2:04.000 
2:09.250 
2:09.533 
2:15.663 
2:21.658 
2:22.943 
2:23.469 
2:25.128 
2:25.037 
2:25.645 
2:27.923 

2:26.435 
2:28.524 
2:52.373 
2:27.299 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/03/2017 12:25:40 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

34.308 

Avg. Speed 

151.916 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.000 

Best Speed 

156.484 

Best Lap by 

88 - Leon PRICE 

UAE National Race Day 

2. NGK Racing Series 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:31:20 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

03/03/2017 11:25 

OFFICIAL RESULT 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

8 
76 
1 

57 
4 

23 
69 
70 
66 

51 

Class 
4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

2/Clio Cup 

Name 

Chris FROGATT 
Josh PRICE 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Ashan SILVA 
Marcel KUSIN 
Peter ENGLAND 
Will MORRISON 
Colin BOYLE 
Thomas/Lars SORENSEN/SEISTR

Konstantinos ANNIVAS 

Car 

Ferrari 
McLaren 
Seat 
Honda 
BMW 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Renault 

Renault  

Model/Engine 

458 Challenge 
GT Sprint 
Leon Super Copa 
Civic 
130i 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 

Clio Cup 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Gap 

9.021 
1:03.622 
1:02.983 

0.472 
1 Lap 
9.421 
3.609 
4.180 

Diff 

9.021 
1:12.643 
2:15.626 
2:16.098 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:09.157 
2:10.180 
2:17.206 
2:22.601 
2:23.312 
2:26.128 
2:26.669 
2:27.547 
2:27.867 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR # 69 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - REG 3.1.R - OVERTAKING OFF CIRCUIT DURING RACE START  

Printed: 03/03/2017 14:15:33 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

9.021 

Avg. Speed 

148.281 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.157 

Best Speed 

150.236 

Best Lap by 

8 - Chris FROGATT 

UAE National Race Day 

2. NGK Racing Series 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:41:37 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

03/03/2017 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

47 
10 
7 

44 
5 

12 
16 
83 

77 
54 
9 

Class 
600 

600 

1000 

600 

600 

600R 

600R 

600 

1000 

600 

600 

Name 

Ahmed ALMUYINI 
Mahmoud TANNIR 
Fahad AL GHARBALLY 
Nasir SYED 
Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 
Brendan ZAAIMAN 
Sunit GONSALVES 
Sabah MUKRI 

Nasser AL SHAIBA 
Mustafa HUSAIN 
Vafi KHAN 

Car 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
MV 
Yamaha  

Model/Engine 

ZX6R 
CBR600RR 
S1000RR 
YZF R6 
R6 
CBR600RR 
R6 
R6 

R1 
Agusta F3 
R6 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

6 
3 

Gap 

0.914 
41.695 
10.457 
5.284 
0.222 
4.276 
1 Lap 

Diff 

0.914 
42.609 
53.066 
58.350 
58.572 

1:02.848 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:09.676 
2:09.797 
2:11.163 
2:15.710 
2:17.206 
2:16.988 
2:17.159 
2:30.331 

2:10.510 
2:24.555 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/03/2017 12:37:35 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.914 

Avg. Speed 

147.843 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.676 

Best Speed 

149.634 

Best Lap by 

47 - Ahmed ALMUYINI 

UAE National Race Day 

1. UAE Sportbike Championship 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:15:14 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

03/03/2017 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

77 
47 
10 
7 
5 

12 
9 

16 
83 
44 

54 

Class 
1000 

600 

600 

1000 

600 

600R 

600 

600R 

600 

600 

600 

Name 

Nasser AL SHAIBA 
Ahmed ALMUYINI 
Mahmoud TANNIR 
Fahad AL GHARBALLY 
Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 
Brendan ZAAIMAN 
Vafi KHAN 
Sunit GONSALVES 
Sabah MUKRI 
Nasir SYED 

Mustafa HUSAIN 

Car 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha  
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

MV 

Model/Engine 

R1 
ZX6R 
CBR600RR 
S1000RR 
R6 
CBR600RR 
R6 
R6 
R6 
YZF R6 

Agusta F3 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

3 

Diff 

0.370 
1.043 

21.688 
54.913 

1:01.044 
1:03.923 
1:16.363 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.370 
0.673 

20.645 
33.225 
6.131 
2.879 

12.440 
1 Lap 

56.155 

Best Tm 

2:09.358 
2:09.427 
2:09.497 
2:11.461 
2:16.570 
2:16.781 
2:16.662 
2:18.044 
2:28.310 
2:17.519 

2:22.818 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/03/2017 16:11:24 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.370 

Avg. Speed 

148.082 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.358 

Best Speed 

150.002 

Best Lap by 

77 - Nasser AL SHAIBA 

UAE National Race Day 

1. UAE Sportbike Championship 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:21:07 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

03/03/2017 14:15 


